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The restaurant from Hasbrouck Heights offers 155 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average
price of $9.0. Tom Yum Koong, located in Hasbrouck Heights, NJ, is a highly-rated Thai restaurant, boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. With a diverse menu featuring delicious meals and options for vegan and
vegetarian diets, there's something for everyone to enjoy. Open today from 1:30 PM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect
time to experience the culinary delights that Tom Yum Koong has to offer. To ensure a spot, call ahead at (201)
288-3840 and make a reservation. Don’t miss your chance to savor exquisite Thai flavors! If you're interested in
exploring similar dining options, be sure to check out Dumpling Chinese Food and Hasbrouck Heights Pizza as

well. After your visit, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Tom Yum Koong Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER $2.5

Burger

BBQ PORK

Salad

THAI SALAD $6.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Side Orders

CURRIED RICE $3.0

Sauces
PEANUT SAUCE

Duck Dishes

DUCK CURRY $18.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES $11.0

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course
GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMPS

Wok

JUNGLE CURRY

Homemade Sauces
PEANUT SAUCE

Asiatische Gerichte -
Huhn

THAI CURRY

Noodle Dishes
CURRY NOODLE

Lunch Specials

MASSAMAN CURRY LUNCH
SPECIAL

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Duck Meat

CRISPY DUCK

Asian Specialties
SATAY

$19.0

$13.0

$1.0

$11.0

$9.0
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Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Hot Appetizers

DUCK SALAD

Starters & Sides

VEGETABLE POTSTICKERS

Rice Plate

PAD MIX VEGETABLE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Thai Curries

PINEAPPLE PARADISE CURRY

Specialities

PLA CHU CHEE

Healthy Choices

PAD WOONSEN

Modifiers

STEAM RICE NOODLE

Popular Items
PAD THAI LUNCH SPECIAL

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

$11.0

$11.0

$7.0

$12.0

$13.0

$20.0

$12.0

$3.0

$9.0

$2.5

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

SODA $2.0

Insalata

WATERCRESS SALAD $10.0

Healthy Menu

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $5.0

Infused Spirits

BANANA RUM $7.0

Noodles And Rice Dishes

PAD SEE EW $11.0

Sides

SOY SAUCE

Noodle And Fried Rice -

Lunch
PAD KEE MAO LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0

Plat (Accompagnement
Riz Nature Compris)

PED MAKHAM $18.0

Lunch Special Entrees

PAD GINGER LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0

Medium Plates To Share

SAUTEED MUSSELS $10.0
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Pad Thai Dishes

CHICKEN PAD THAI

Curries From Around The

World

PHANAENG

Uncategorized

PANANG CURRY LUNCH SPECIAL

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

STEAMED CHILEAN SEA BASS

Curries

PANANG CURRY
MASSAMAN CURRY

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Chef's Special
PED KRA TIEM
PED JEARN

Entree
PAD PRING KING
PAD KA-TIAM

Stir-Fried
PAD GINGER
PAD EGGPLANT

$9.0

$11.0
$24.0

$13.0
$13.0

$2.0

$18.0
$18.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

Stir Fry
PAD BASIL
PAD CASHEW

Beverage And Side
Orders

THAI ICE TEA
THAI ICE COFFEE

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Side Dishes

p STICKY RICE
i | STEAMED RICE
=’ RICE

Drinks

REGULAR ICE TEA
(UNSWEETENED)

BEER
DRINKS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

Fish
PLA LAD PRING

PLA LAD APPLE
PLA KA TIAM

$12.0
$12.0

$2.8
$2.8

$2.5
$1.5

$2.0

$15.0

$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
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Starters

TOD MUN PLA $7.0
STEAMED DUMPLINGS $6.0
GRILLED PORK CHOP $17.0
Soft Drinks

JUICE $2.8
LEMONADE $2.5
ICE TEA

Fried Rice

THAI FRIED RICE $11.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $11.0
FRIED RICE

Beverages

MANGO ICE TEA $2.8
SPARKLING WATER $2.5

THAI ICED TEA

Lunch Specials (Available

Monday-Friday Only) (11
Am To 2 Pm)

RED CURRY LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0
GREEN CURRY LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0
PAD SEE EW LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0

Lunch Special
PAD BASIL LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0
SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0

PAD MIX VEGETABLE LUNCH
SPECIAL

FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0

$9.0

Thai

RED CURRY

THAI TEA
THAI CHICKEN

Salads

SOM TUM SALAD
BEEF SALAD
SEAFOOD SALAD
PAPAYA SALAD

TOFU SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Soups

TOM YUM KOONG

TOM KHA GAI

PO TAK

CLEAR SOUP WITH TOFU
TOM YUM

SEAFOOD SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Dessert

ICE CREAM

FRIED ICE CREAM
3 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH VANILLA

ICE CREAM

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE WITH

VANILLA ICE CREAM

GREEN CURRY
CHICKEN SATAY

FRIED BANANA
FRIED BANANA WITH

$7.0
$10.0
$12.0

$5.0
$5.0
$9.0
$5.0

$5.0
$7.0

$6.0
$6.0

$7.0

$7.0
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MANGO MOUSSE WITH FRESH
MANGO SLICES

DOUBLE TROUBLE RED

y &

Entrées

P SATAY CHICKEN

-.ili'.l-_

éﬁf SATAY BEEF

J THAI SPRING ROLLS
FRIED WONTONS
CHICKEN POTSTICKERS
CURRY PUFFS
SHRIMP ROLL

FRIED TOFU
SPRING ROLLS

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

ICE CREAM
SOUP

MEAT
SALAD
FISH

$7.0

$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
$5.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$6.0

o ._:..‘ti_' »

MUSSELS
PORK CHOPS
APPETIZER
NOODLES

Ingredients Used

<3 PINEAPPLE $2.5
. dg<: A DUCK
- "'ﬁ*ﬁ GARLIC

PRAWNS
SEAFOOD
CHEESE
TOFU

BEEF

PORK MEAT
RED SNAPPER
VEGETABLES
EGG
BROCCOLI
SHRIMP
CARROTS
BANANA

Tom Yum Koong

305 Boulevard, Hasbrouck
Heights, 07604, United States Of
America

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00-15:30
Wednesday 12:00-15:30
Thursday 12:00-15:30
Friday 12:00-15:30
Saturday 12:00-15:30
Sunday 13:30-15:30
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